May 16, 2025

Div Rep 1:

Spring 2025 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 912 - Break Out 9-Ball

Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:

Week 18

91201 Jammin 9

Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's

[9)]

L  Number
03081

22936
23289
03796
03842
06709
02961
03332

ovoooam.hmoa.h|

91204 Br8k Em Off 9
Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's

Number
03243

03273
01730
02791
03691
03839
03843

SL
5
9
4
4
4
5
4
2 22842

91207 Inner Circle
Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's

Number

SL
9 01622
9 01549
5 23504
3 01854
4 62527
4 03457
2 02092
2 03641

91210 Bye

91202 Shenanigans 9
Host: 25201 Sharky's

91203 Chalk Squad
Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's

Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name

Allen, James 6 03047 Moore, Elbert 4 03929 Stai, Lori

Albright, Mark 5 02790 Johnson, Brandon 4 03501 Kirby, Tracy
Albright, Sandra 3 00566 Nguyen, Mylene 5 00817 Waggoner, Scott
Billings, Ronald 3 12979 Kittler, Mike 6 03031 Weeks, Robert
Heintz, Brian 4 03167 Fardan, Wali 3 11281 Ramirez, Juan
Viens Jr, Michael 5 03708 Abbott, James 3 02131 Taylor, Kasey

Kim, Paul 4 01594 Carr, John 4 03400 Turrubiarte, John
Nanez, Joe 3 03922 Densmore, Hermie

91206 Rare Breed 9
Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's

91205 But You Gotta Make It
Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's

Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name

Henson, Angela 4 00300 Sooby, Jamee 3 00958 Richter, Steve
Hensley, Jason 4 01235 Snyder, Larry 4 22939 Walicek, Lisa
Solem, Carolyn "The Hamr 6 02130 Mitev, Kristian 5 15248 Hall, Charlie
Pelcher, Devoe "The Techr 5 02817  Alaniz, Arthur 5 00973 Jones, Tom
Colbert, Corey 3 02974  John, Daniel 3 03677 Sanchez, Julia
Atkins, Mike 2 03772 Dominguez, Brandon 3 01565 Whitehead, Dennis
Reid, Kevin 2 03807 Salinas, Cedrick 4 01126 Goodnight, Gaylan
Kaminski, Nicole 4 03860 Mancilla, Nathan 4 09507 Hall, Jason

91208 Pocket Pounders 9
Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's

91209 Only Excuses 9
Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's

Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
Srivastava, Prashant 4 03467 Williams, Dj 5 03385 Serrato Sr., Carlos
Malik, Nitin 7 03184 Peiffer, Chris 6 01346 Suarez, Miguel
Spanko, Paul 3 03113 Dai, Tian 4 03155 Mendoza, Gabriela
High, Tammy 5 03465 Venkateshwar, Sharan 5 02793 Serrato, Carlos
Spanko, Natasha 5 03476 Mendez, Christian 4 03447 Escobar, Doris
Williams, Sherah 7 00949 Rushing, Justin 4 03331 Session, Richard
Mendoza, Abigail 3 00963 Russell, Kaylin 5 02731 Marquez, Wilson
Hughes, Jana 3 02840 Kennedy, Adam 5 02475 Bautista, Ernesto

Host: 00000 No Match This Week

SL  Number

Name

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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Quy Dao
91202 Shenanigans 9

Quy Dao
91209 Only Excuses 9


May 16, 2025

Div Rep 1:

Spring 2025 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 914 - Monday Madness

Div Rep 2:

Week 18

Div Rep 3:

91401 Mi Amigos 9
Host: 03301 Snookered Billiards & Bar

Number Name

SL
7 03044
5 03105
3 01625
9 03546
2 03740
3 03811
2 03876
2 03878

91404 Screwballs

Shawver, Bret

Mack, Jinger

Laffin, Curt

Shaikh, Safat
Wilson, Julia
Durgempudi, Vineeth
A Oshodi, Tajudeen
Bishop, Katie

Host: 03301 Snookered Billiards & Bar
Number Name

SL
5 23423
6 22998
4 01358
4 01750
6 10295
5 75100
3 00116
2 03856

Wroblski, Michelle
Wroblski Jr, Robert
Dallman, Wendy
Dallman, Jeff
Turman, Debbie
Holliday, Sam
Tyler, Shannon
Hedrick, Randee

91402 Are We Solids
Host: 03301 Snookered Billiards & Bar

9]

L

O'I-h-hcn-h-ho‘)-h|

03366
02028
04641
03775
02021
04740
03899
03368

Number Name

Leavell, Andrew
Wilson, Clay
Freeman, Angela
Zubia, Eric
Ramasamy, Balaji
Freeman, Trinity
Bender, Glenn

Schooping, Jean

91405 Hustle and Flow
Host: 03301 Snookered Billiards & Bar

9]

L

A\Awmmmmh|

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

00236
03355
03683
03203
03771
00771
10267
03521

Number Name

Nuckols, Leslie
Nuckols, Josh
Martins, Italo

Ko, Monica

Mosele, Vanessa
Choi, Heisun
Thompson, Thomas
Nickerson, Cedric

91403 Rackless Behavior
Host: 03301 Snookered Billiards & Bar

[9)]

L

.hoooam.h\lm.h|

02262
01481
01805
03480
03502
02098
03870
01802

Number Name

Orr, Michael

Orr, Jennifer

Cline, Dean

Reed, Donald
Reed, Diane
Hollandsworth, Tim
Omurwa, Oscar

Roark, Amanda

91406 Out of Focus
Host: 03301 Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL
6
6
4
1
4
7
5
2

02202
03645
03529
03647
03684
03766
05628
05609

Number Name

Edmunds, Amber
Lozuk, Larry
Durham, Michael
Lozuk, Annette
King, Andrew
Lee, Jake Nicole
Guerrero, Danny
Bandy, Amanda
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Quy Dao
91405 Hustle and Flow

Quy Dao
91406 Out of Focus


May 16, 2025 Week 17

Spring 2025 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 921 - Lights Out 9-Ball

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
92101 i-Cue Squad 92102 The Skeleton Crew 9 92103 Scratch This
Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's

Number Name Number Name

SL SL SL  Number Name

6 00799 Saldanha, Alok 8 07625 Kirkland, Andrew 5 03177 Seawright, Thomas
9 01622 Srivastava, Prashant 2 00483 Roycroft, Janice 6 04890 Garza, Dan

6 00809 Prabhune, Parag 3 01332 West, Gayla 4 07753 Pease, Alyx
3 03100 Natarajan, Kamalakannan 7 3

4 30596 Hill, Sarah 7 6

4 03457 Williams, Sherah 3 3

4 00820 Vasudev, Vinod 5 1

2 2 3

03641 Hughes, Jana

48730 Binns, Bryan 04931 Garza, Diana
07709 Benavides, Fernando 00950 Pease, Bradley
02948 Benavides, Holly 01413 Chandler, Michael
22818 Helenbrook, Tom 03017 Garcia, Anita
78247 Milner, Ashley 02908 Andrade, Maricela

92104 Llamacorns 92105 Corner Pocket Mafia 9 92106 Pool & The Gang
Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
4 11520 Frank, Kristina 5 01056 Nelson, David 5 01806 Shelton, Cedric "CJ"
6 03601 Hunt, Courtney 4 51686 Thompson, Patricia 5 03718 Walker, Wesley "Mr. Blu Pt
4 02992 Jennings, Carol “CJ” 3 03749 Hurt, Suzanne 4 03049 Grant, James
4 23311  Grice, Freda 4 02959 Blacker, Robert 2 02080 Smoot, Ryan
4 01378 Avedon, Lynda 7 01316 Rolandson, Russ 4 03701 Chambliss, LC
5 49024 Icenhour, Daniel 3 02999 Flores, Miguel 4 03109 Gardner, Willie
5 23085 Saba, Jordon 3 62022 Spain, Vickie 7 00949 Rushing, Justin
3 03850 Marks, Jessica 3 01854 High, Tammy 3 00963 Russell, Kaylin
92107 River Rats 92108 Might Have a Prayer 92109 Sharks Out of Water 9
Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's Host: 25201 Sharky's
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
4 48965 James, Stacey 5 33111 Frazier, William 4 02262  Orr, Michael
6 49186 Clamp, Kurt 6 01027 Raber, Ryan 4 03097 Sarinana, Jose
4 01061 Cleary, Allan 3 02961 Kim, Paul 3 03351 Barnwell, Danielle
4 00885 Pike, Lawrence 5 01299 Hogan, Edward 6 01845 Aslan, Alper
5 01985 Matthews, Johnny 4 18011  Swanner, April 5 02884 Silva, Colin
3 62085 Wagner, Doris 3 01502 Schumpert, Briana 2 03797 Goodman, Matt
4 03277  Griffin, Jeff 4 01386 Schumpert, Dion 5 03368 Schooping, Jean
4 03883 Julian, Patrick 1 03310 Strnadel, Megan 6 03709 Adams, Chirawadee
92110 Double Trouble 9 92111 Diamond Bankers 9 92112 Social Cues 9
Host: 25201 Sharky's Host: 03305 Bobbie's Social House Host: 03305 Bobbie's Social House
SL  Number Name Number Name Number Name

SL SL
03550 Di Paola, Misty ? 10087 Hansen Sr, Stephen ? 03090 Gerhardt, James

01777 Hatcher, Chad 5 03730 Valad, Farzad 4 03134 Zemanek, Tony

01074 Sidler, Don 5 03487 Circenis, lvars 4 01678 DeOliveira Lima, Kristen
02849 Bridge, Jeffrey 3 03785 Hansen, Layla 4 03861 Milazotto, Regina
62088 Hatcher, Cheryl 5 10046 Hansen Il, Stephen 1 03863 Williams, Mhresa

02012 Rogers, Teri 5 03708 Abbott, James 4 03121  Yore, Mike

01270 Rogers, Michael 6 02923 Simon, Ben 5 75100 Holliday, Sam

03186 Stephens, Joseph 2 03600 Cooper, Ethan 2 03133 Shue, Janey

mcn.h.l;wooo-u.h|

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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Quy Dao
92108 Might Have a Prayer


May 16, 2025

Week 17

Spring 2025 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 922 - Light the Path 9-Ball

Div Rep 1:

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

92201 We're Back 9
Host: 03304 Tailgaters McKinney

L  Number Name
01716 Tencate, Brian

01756 Campos, Jessica
14554  Nicholson, Larry
06638 Shankle, Shawn
02972 Richardson, Carl
01992 Bustamente, Steven
03137 McCamey, Michael
02964 Jarrett, Tracie

[9)]

Noo.n.hcncow.h|

92204 The Brady Bunch 9
Host: 03304 Tailgaters McKinney

L  Number Name
00280 Craven, Marsha

01675 Carruth, Paul
02644 Dailey, Donna
03058 Lindemeier, Laurie
03786 Elizaldi, Roland
03724 Hammond, Brittney
49115 Forrest, Monica
03806 Ellis, Ryleigh

9]

wcn.hov.hm\l.h|

92207 Get Racked 9
Host: 03301 Snookered Billiards & Bar

Number Name
03233 Ezell Il, Donald

SL

5

6 03754 Omansky, Jonathan
5 03239 Stama, Dumitru

4 04439 Hoang, Mimi

6 03336 Thibeau, Thomas

3 03755 Combs, Matt

92210 Stop Slop and Roll 9
Host: 03301 Snookered Billiards & Bar

Number Name
03634 Inglis, Cameron

SL

5

5 03235 Kramer, Garrett
5 03398 Subbert, Kevin

3 03372 Jenner, Michael
5 03573 Barr, Michael

6 16168 Nayak, Rajesh

3 03114  Mills, Dustin

3 03124 Mills, Kelly

92202 Waiting for It
Host: 03304 Tailgaters McKinney

Number Name
01627 Warlick, Michael

SL

5

6 00560 Stripland, Michael
4 13619 Jensen, Braden
5 02799 Pugh, Archie

2 15140 Jensen, Megan

5 23504 Spanko, Paul

2 02941  Swift, Heather

3 03080 Hinojosa, Priscilla

92205 Chalkaholics 9
Host: 03304 Tailgaters McKinney

L  Number Name
02153 Rodriguez, Ramon

03070 Mehrotra, Utkarsh
03454 Blanco, Lissette
03246 Pathak, Anshul
22776 Tommie, Cindy
14223 Davis, Melissa
02108 Sharar, Steven
01546 Thandapani, Balaji

9]

.hov.h.ho-ul\)\l.h|

92208 Cue's Kids
Host: 03301 Snookered Billiards & Bar

L  Number Name
00236 Nuckols, Leslie

03355 Nuckols, Josh
03366 Leavell, Andrew
02028 Wilson, Clay
03480 Reed, Donald
03203 Ko, Monica

03752  Huynh, Quyen
02025 Ridenhour, Jessica

[92]

*

.h.hov.hov.hoa.h|

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

Name in bold = Player is Under 21

92203 Power of Eight
Host: 03304 Tailgaters McKinney

Number Name
02832 Centeno, Alvaro

SL

5

7 06546 Masimukku, Murali
7 01337 Adhikari, Sujeet

5 03120 Centeno, Bianca
3 03094 Centeno, Wendy
5 01677 Shafer, Travis

4 03128 Centeno, Gabriel
2 03877 Kirk, Zachary

92206 Bustin'9's
Host: 03301 Snookered Billiards & Bar

L  Number Name
10460 Sigler, Edward

03732 Hendrix, Reggie
03034 Gonzalez, Enrique
01674 Rose, Richard
02778 Espinoza, Oscar
03132 Bean, Victoria
02212  Witt, Jay

03892 Kohler, Tiare

9]

thﬂmmwh|

92209 Run Rax 9
Host: 03301 Snookered Billiards & Bar

Number Name
03452 Laplante, Josh

SL

5

3 00566 Nguyen, Mylene
5 02311  Troia, Giulio

3 03511 Berneburg, Katy
4 01561 Dao, Mya

6 03079 Ho, Michael

5 03293 Osborn, Robert
5 03741 McMahon, John
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Quy Dao
92208 Cue's Kids

Quy Dao
92209 Run Rax 9


May 16, 2025 Week 18

Spring 2025 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 943 - Finesse Federation

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
94301 The Hustlers 9 94302 Perfect Strangers 94303 Black Bulls 9
Host: 03301 Snookered Billiards & Bar Host: 03301 Snookered Billiards & Bar Host: 03304 Tailgaters McKinney

Number Name Number Name

SL  Number Name SL SL

8 22815 Gallagher, Duane 5 02311  Troia, Giulio 5 03385 Serrato Sr., Carlos
5 03625 Black, Danny 5 01674 Rose, Richard 5 02793 Serrato, Carlos

5 13075 Anderson, Gary 3 00566 Nguyen, Mylene 4 03447 Escobar, Doris

4 03639 Bhaskaran, Dileesh 5 * 03043 Pacheco, Narsico 2 03854 Arellano, Mike

4 01784 Gallagher, Sean 4 01802 Roark, Amanda 4 02911 Rodriguez, Samuel
6 03029 Zerrudo, Mark 4 01561 Dao, Mya 7 03032 Lamb, Billy The Kid
2 6 5

03845 Gallagher, Sara 02061 Tolan, Thomas 10950 Martinez, Marcos

5 01627 Warlick, Michael 5 80375 Jacobo, Albino 4 03904 Escobar, Victor
94304 It's Go-Time 94305 Pocket Aces 9 94306 Woody's Roundup
Host: 03304 Tailgaters McKinney Host: 03304 Tailgaters McKinney Host: 03304 Tailgaters McKinney

9]

Number Name
48965 James, Stacey 02861 Subbert, Justin

04931 Garza, Diana 02799 Pugh, Archie

L  Number Name SL
6
5
03368 Schooping, Jean 5 03398 Subbert, Kevin
5
2
5
3
5

Number Name
25896 Xawvier, Chris

SL

6

5 27152 Patel, Ravi

3 02644 Dailey, Donna
6 02105 Gilmore, Eric

4 03230 Patel, Shivam
2 03204 Baylor, Alan

5 03488 Harmon, Daniel
3 02900 Kellum, Lori

03033 Uribe, Henry 03573 Barr, Michael
07860 Burton, Curren 03735 Subbert, Leah
03083 Ponce, Sergio 03120 Centeno, Bianca
03489 Lynch, Michelle 03094 Centeno, Wendy
03821 Alvarez, Andrea 02832 Centeno, Alvaro

—\Ao-uov.hcnc.o.h|

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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Quy Dao
94301 The Hustlers 9

Quy Dao
94303 Black Bulls 9


May 16, 2025 Week 18

Spring 2025 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 951 - Addicted to Billiards

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
95101 Stroking Hazards 95102 Cue Wood 95103 HB8ful Eight
Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
5 06364 Fairchild, Zachary 4 04641 Freeman, Angela 5 03748 De Alva, Pete
4 01126 Goodnight, Gaylan 7 04169 Wilson, Justin 5 01568 Chavez, Juan
3 23057 Swanger, Donald 4 04740 Freeman, Trinity 6 03252 Turcios, Gabriel
6 22936 Albright, Mark 6 03553 Mendenhall, Nathaniel 2 03491 Acosta, Ana
2 03801 Fellowd, Justin 5 03671 Blankinship, Robert 4 00991 Klaus, Troy
4 07785 Trinh, Laura 2 03689 Mcmichael, Austin 2 03813 Chavez, Sulema
4 11585 Paull, Kimberley 7 00700 Vazquez, Eduardo
5 01501 Lovato Jr, Ernest
95104 Bull Shooters 95105 Rack and Rail 95106 Pocket Knockers
Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's

9]

Number Name Number Name L  Number Name

SL SL
6 03138 Lopez-Maldonado, Cesar 7 03249 O'Brien, Christopher 4 02998 Preston, Derrick
3 00993 Harrison, Skyy 5 04317  Wilkins Il, James 5 05930 Mizerak, Andrew
6 01445 Arenas, Josh 5 03243 Henson, Angela 4 03869 Hurtado Argueta, Feizal
5 03436 Lopez, Mario 4 03691 Colbert, Corey 4 02059 Watts, Richard
3 03498 Johnson, LaCarlos 2 03713 Kimbrow, Rick 2 03524 Mizerak, Zachary
4 23209 Williams, Heather 5 03839 Atkins, Mike 5 02817  Alaniz, Arthur
4 03843 Reid, Kevin 1 03857 Kenney, Erica 4 03860 Mancilla, Nathan
2 22842 Kaminski, Nicole 6 49072 Milner, Aaron 5 02955 Varnado, Robert
95107 Fireballers 95108 Bye
Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's Host: 00000 No Match This Week
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
2 23191 Romick, Deborah
3 03030 Shalet, Sharon
4 03018 Shalet, Lawrence
6 01425 Amster, Nate
6 03776 Sutcliffe, Bryan
4 09203 Mclntyre, Yolanda
3 01413 Chandler, Michael

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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Quy Dao
95105 Rack and Rail

Quy Dao
95106 Pocket Knockers


May 16, 2025 Week 18

Spring 2025 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 972 - Don't Cheese the 9

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
97201 Rail Birds 97202 What'd | Say 97203 Just Beat Brian
Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
7 07709 Benavides, Fernando 4 02059 Watts, Richard 6 22944 Sorge, Matthew
8 00511 West, Steven 4 01546 Thandapani, Balaji 4 01188 Killion, Sarah
3 01937 Rodriguez, Crystal 4 01064 Jenkins, Antrivionne 4 00365 Brobst, Daniel
6 02546 Martinez, Vincent 5 05930 Mizerak, Andrew 3 07354 Thompson, Kevin
5 00428 Kosla, Anthony 4 03792 Sunny Abraham, Winston 4 00364 Richmond, Ellen
5 01273 Rodriguez, Manuel 6 03138 Lopez-Maldonado, Cesar 4 01036 Schneck, Zachary
3 02948 Benavides, Holly 4 06539 Gross, Austin 6 22946 Hoffman, Brian
2 03568 Lozano, Valerie 5 03839 Atkins, Mike 5 01535 Flansburg, Steve
97204 Real Team 9 97205 Rack'em & Stack'em 9 97206 Catchy Team Name 9
Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's

Number Name Number Name

SL SL SL  Number Name

6 00288 Eubanks, Tod 3 04931 Garza, Diana 7 49072 Milner, Aaron

3 01413 Chandler, Michael 4 48965 James, Stacey 4 01730 Solem, Carolyn "The Hamr
4 01059 Meeks, David 2 00789 Lujan, Virginia 5 04317  Wilkins Il, James

3 00566 Nguyen, Mylene 3 62085 Wagner, Doris 7 03249 O'Brien, Christopher

5 80375 Jacobo, Albino 5 01985 Matthews, Johnny 2 23191 Romick, Deborah

5 * 03043 Pacheco, Narsico 5 03177 Seawright, Thomas 3 03030 Shalet, Sharon

3 12979 Kittler, Mike 4 03883 Julian, Patrick 4 03691 Colbert, Corey

2 3 2

03924  Smith, Terez 03378 Harbison, Kevin 78247 Milner, Ashley

97207 OHMS 9 97208 The Cue Commanders 9
Host: 25201 Sharky's Host: 03305 Bobbie's Social House
SL  Number Name Number Name

SL

09203 Mclntyre, Yolanda 6 02923 Simon, Ben
02955 Varnado, Robert 1 03884 Simon, Oceans
02968 Kramer, Jeanette 2 03894 Logan, Hayden
02123 Parker, Edwin 2 03906 Masilamani, Kavin
02998 Preston, Derrick 5 02627 Sullivan, Nathanael
03833 Kruse, Sharayah 6 03164 Durham, Derrick
03841 Barnett, Bob 2 52400 Durham, Melisa
03869 Hurtado Argueta, Feizal

-ho.)—\-h-hl\)m-hl

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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Quy Dao
97207 OHMS 9

Quy Dao
97201 Rail Birds


May 16, 2025 Week 18

Spring 2025 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 973 - Play Like a Champion

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
97301 Relentless 9 97302 Destiny Awaits 97303 Bad Aces
Host: 03304 Tailgaters McKinney Host: 03304 Tailgaters McKinney Host: 03304 Tailgaters McKinney
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
4 51686 Thompson, Patricia 5 02827 Johnson, Destiny 6 02108 Sharar, Steven
6 05080 Harvey, Shannon 7 01101 Sapara-Grant, Victor 5 02134 Kellum, Joseph
5 02311  Troia, Giulio 5 03557 Singh, Satnam 3 03080 Hinojosa, Priscilla
5 01070 Carabajal, Joe 3 22999 Chambley, Nelda 6 03448 \Verhagen, Jason
7 03161 Leduna, Noel 5 03197 Paddock, Thomas 3 02900 Kellum, Lori
4 00732 Moore, Stephen 4 03331 Session, Richard 5 03398 Subbert, Kevin
3 03509 Medina, Ricky 4 03624 Yates, Allahya 7 37778 Delossantos, Pedro
3 03498 Johnson, LaCarlos 4 03376 Hernandez, Joseph 4 02005 Alvarez, Santiago
97304 Oriental Legend 9 97305 2 Balls 1 Stick 9 97306 Spin Sharks

Host: 03301 Snookered Billiards & Bar Host: 03301 Snookered Billiards & Bar Host: 03301 Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
6 03443 Li, Songze 4 03394 Larrow, Eric 6 03355 Nuckols, Josh
4 03027 Zhang, Jeff 8 22815 Gallagher, Duane 4 00236 Nuckols, Leslie
3 03720 Gao, Michelle 7 03016  Walker, Justin 6 16168 Nayak, Rajesh
5 03707 Wang, Wei 3 03798 Wougamon, Zachary 4 03521 Nickerson, Cedric
8 03697 Hu, Dongyue 4 05078 Hernandez, Ivan 4 03480 Reed, Donald
2 03848 Liu, Iris 4 01784 Gallagher, Sean 8 03855 Saikam, Vishwanath Redd
6 03868 Zhai, Ronnie 3 03890 Jones, Sierra 3 03502 Reed, Diane
2 03826 Fan, Yuanwen 4 03131  Sinha, Nikhil 4 01802 Roark, Amanda
97307 Speed Control 9 97308 Chalk Force One 9

Host: 03301 Snookered Billiards & Bar Host: 03301 Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL  Number Name SL  Number Name

7 02851 Adams, Patrick 4 00141  Powell, Nick

8 01449 Marischen, Clayton 4 00313 Sinclair, Glenn

4 02262 Orr, Michael 4 03934 Jackson, Daniel

6 03203 Ko, Monica 4 01561 Dao, Mya

6 03206 Guarisco, Ron 6 03786 Elizaldi, Roland

5 03875 Galarza, Jason 5 03708 Abbott, James

2 01481  Orr, Jennifer 6 03308 Montoya, Christian
2 03771 Mosele, Vanessa 5 03139 Ozenne, Joseph

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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Quy Dao
97307 Speed Control 9

Quy Dao
97308 Chalk Force One 9


